
2024043 Gauteng East Mini 1
GS 12 Gold

Main Draw
1

2

TSA131634 Gaborone

A1

[1] Camilla SEETSO

BYE

3

4

TSA131577

TSA121704

GC

GE

Dhanika DALAL

Mikayla SCHEEPERS 6-2, 6-1

5

6

TSA121633

TSA121671

GC [4] Melanie MUNYORO

Kaylin WILKINSON 6-0, 6-3

7

8

TSA121451

TSA131629

GC

GN

Juliette JARLET

Irizelle VAN DER MERWE 6-3, 6-3

9

10

TSA131379

TSA131242 GN

Teha MAHARAJ

Esmae SHINNERS Walkover

11

12

TSA121922

TSA131295

GE

GC

Mine&apos; VISSER

[3] Kuhle GCILITSHANA-POOLE 2-6, 6-4, 10-6

13

14

TSA121991

TSA121992

GC

GN

Nina CILLIERS

Lana WOLHUTER 6-4, 0-6, 10-3

15

16
TSA121556 GC

A8

BYE

[2] Keerat KAUR

[1] Camilla SEETSO

Dhanika DALAL

6-0, 6-4

[4] Melanie MUNYORO

Juliette JARLET

6-3, 6-3

Teha MAHARAJ

[3] Kuhle GCILITSHANA-POOLE

6-1, 6-0

Nina CILLIERS

[2] Keerat KAUR

6-0, 6-3

[1] Camilla SEETSO

[4] Melanie MUNYORO

6-0, 7-5

[3] Kuhle GCILITSHANA-POOLE

[2] Keerat KAUR

6-3, 6-2

[1] Camilla SEETSO

[3] Kuhle GCILITSHANA-POOLE

5-7, 6-4, 10-5

[3] Kuhle GCILITSHANA-POOLE

[4] Melanie MUNYORO

[2] Keerat KAUR 6-2, 6-4

Position 3-4

[2] Keerat KAUR

Dhanika DALAL

Juliette JARLET 6-1, 6-2

Teha MAHARAJ

Nina CILLIERS 4-6, 7-5, 10-8

Dhanika DALAL

Nina CILLIERS

6-4, 6-3

Position 5-8

Dhanika DALAL

Juliette JARLET

Teha MAHARAJ 4-6, 7-5, 10-5

Position 7-8

Teha MAHARAJ

E1

BYE

Mikayla SCHEEPERS

Kaylin WILKINSON

Irizelle VAN DER MERWE 6-4, 6-3

E3

BYE

Mine&apos; VISSER

E4

Lana WOLHUTER

BYE

Mikayla SCHEEPERS

Kaylin WILKINSON

6-4, 6-4

Mine&apos; VISSER

Lana WOLHUTER

6-0, 6-4

Kaylin WILKINSON

Mine&apos; VISSER

6-2, 6-1

Position 9-16

Mine&apos; VISSER



Mikayla SCHEEPERS

Lana WOLHUTER 6-1, 5-7, 10-4

Position 11-12

Lana WOLHUTER

G1

BYE

Irizelle VAN DER MERWE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

Irizelle VAN DER MERWE

BYE

Position 13-16

Irizelle VAN DER MERWE

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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